

EU Declaration of Conformity

Νο	0025/20/E
Manufacturer	Apator SA
Address	ul. Gdańska 4a lok C4; 87-100 Toruń PL
Product designation (name, type)	smartARS 00-X pro vertical fuse switch disconnectors with electronic fuse monitoring module
It is declared that the designed produc requirements:	ts is in conformity with the provisions of the following
European Directives:	Low Voltage Directive2014/35/UE RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU + 2015/863/EU
Harmonised standards and/or IEC standards:	EN 60947-1:2007+A1:2011+A2:2014 EN 60947-3:2009+A1: 2012+A2:2015
Product identification documents:	Product catalogue smartARS pro
Place, date:	Ostaszewo, 2020-06-04 Robert Łuczak,
Name, surname, function, signature	Robert Łuczak, Kaland Galand Contraction Director of Sales and Business Development

If any changes of the product are not agreed with the manufacturer or the product is inappropriately used, this declaration becomes null and void.

Apator SA with its registered office in Toruń entered in the National Court Register under no. 0000056456, Company's documents are stored at: District Court in Toruń, 7th Economic Division of the National Court Register, Share Capital of PLN 3.286.092,80 paid-up in full. Management Board: President – Miroslaw Klepacki, Member of the Executive Board – Arkadiusz Chmielewski, address of the headquarters: Gdańska 4A lok. C4, 87-100 Toruń, Poland, address for correspondence: Apator SA Centrum, Ostaszewo 57C, 87-148 Lysomice, Poland, address for the activity held: Apator SA Centrum, Ostaszewo 57C, 87-148 Lysomice, Poland, address for the activity held: Apator SA Centrum, Ostaszewo 57C, 87-148 Lysomice, Poland, tel. +48 56 61 91 111, fax +48 56 61 91 274, Tax Identification Number PL-879-016-68-96, BDO: 000003377, Promotion Department +48 56 61 91 417, Foreign Trade Department Metering Equipment and Systems +48 56 61 91 493, e-mail: apator@apator.com